Georgia Tech Softball 2025-2026 Season

(As of Mar 4, 2026)
Overall Statistics

PLAYER

WILLER, Alyssa
HUNTER, Reese
MEDINA, Holly
DUFFEL, Madi
VUKADINOVICH, Paige
TUCKER, Gracyn
WALL, Raegan
SIMON, Emma
GAILEY, Jayden
LESCHBER, Addison
KING, Gracie
MCKINNIS, Abby
MORICI, Julia
MILLER, Payton
Others

Totals

Opponents

Record: 15-8

| Avé cP-Gs| AB
441 23-23 68
419 23-21 62
412 21-17 51
404 20-18 52
.379 20-20 58
.378 23-23 74
325 19-17 40
.316 23-23 57
.302 19-16 53
231 21-19 52
.241 15-10 29
.000 12-0 0
.000 12-0 0
.000 1-0 1
.358 - | 597
.256 - | 562

Conference: 3-0

Home: 14-4 Away: 0-2 Neutral: 1-2

Extra Inn: 0-0 Vs. Ranked: 0-5
R H 2B 3B HR XB RBI TB SLG| BB HP K GDP
19 30 6 0 6 12 28 54 79414 4 9 0
15 26 5 1 5 11 17 48 .774| 3 2 5 1
10 212 6 0 O 6 11 27 .529 4 0 8 1
10 22 5 O O 5 12 26 .500 4 0 10 0
16 22 5 0 0 5 5 27 .466 5 0 10 1
18 28 6 1 5 12 22 51 689 9 O 6 0
13 13 0 1 0 1 3 15 .375 4 0 7 0
14 18 5 0 2 7 8 29 .509 9 2 9 0
9 16 4 0 4 8 13 32 .604 8 1 12 1
9 12 1 0 4 5 14 25 481(12 1 8 0
6 7 0 0 2 2 6 13 .448 3 2 4 1
5 0O 0 0 0 O 0 0 .000 0O O 0 0
5 0O 0 0 0 O 0 0 .000 1 0 0 0
0 0O 0 0 0 O 0 0 .000 0O O 1 0
149 214 43 3 28 74 139 347 58176 12 89 5
85 144 29 3 23 55 79 248 .441|64 13 112 9

LOB - Team (137), Opp (122). DPs turned - Team (10), Opp (5). Cl - Team (0), Opp (0)

PLAYER |
JOHNSON, Madalyn
HILLEARY, Kenley
HARRIS, Tymber
COFFIELD, Makayla
WATTS, Sydnie

CUNANE, Katie
Totals

SMITH, Charlotte |
Opponents |

APP
14

GS CG
10 6
2 0
3 1
2 1
6 0
0 0
0 0
2

0

O PO BN

RO R

.IBB - Team (0): . Picked off - Team (0):.

49
28
14
15
33

144
214

29
14

24

85
149

ER
27
11

23

79
127

BB
24
13

13

64 1

76

WHIP |

11
1.7
1.8

2
1
0

OB% | SF SH SB-ATT| PO A
55211 O 8-10 38 5
449 ( 2 1 0-01] 102 11
4461 1 1 4-5 16 8
439 (1 2 1-3 35 28
42211 2 12-13 31 1
43512 0 2-2 27 39
386 | 0 1 7-7 7 0
4261 0 2 1-1 33 38
4031 0 O 0-0 28 0
385 0 1 1-2 | 102 6
34311 O 0-0 18 1
.000] 0 O 1-1 1 0
.000] 0 O 0-0 0 1
.000] 0 O 0-0 0 0
3 18

4351 9 10 37-44 | 441 156
343 | 5 4 8-16 | 410 158
2B 3B HR AVG| WP HP BK
12 1 8 .204 5 5 0
5 1 1 .298 1 4 0

3 1 1 .304 1 0O 0

0O 0 4 .283 0 2 0

8 0 8 .292 2 1 0

0 0 0 .000 | 0 0 O

1 0 1 .417 0 1 0
29 3 23 .256 9 13 0
43 3 28 .358 | 3 12 0
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PB - Team(2): HUNTER, Reese (2) , Opp (5). Pickoffs - Team(2): HILLEARY, Kenley (1) :COFFIELD, Makayla (1) , Opp (0). SBA/ATT - HUNTER, Reese (8-16) ;WATTS, Sydnie (2-2)
:KING, Gracie (1-1) ;HILLEARY, Kenley (0-1) .
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statistical reporting provided by stat
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Georgia Tech Softball 2025-2026 Season
(As of Mar 4, 2026)
Overall Statistics

PLAYER [ C PO A E FLD% | DP SBA CSB SBA% | PB
LESCHBER, Addison 108 102 6 0 1.000 8 0 0 0

DUFFEL, Madi 63 35 28 0 1.000 4 0 0 0 0
KING, Gracie 19 18 1 0 1.000 1 1 0 1.000 0
WATTS, Sydnie 3 2 1 0 1.000 0 2 0 1.000 0
MCKINNIS, Abby 1 1 0 0 1.000 0 0 0 0 0
JOHNSON, Madalyn 9 1 8 0 1.000 0 0 0 0 0
MORICI, Julia 1 0 1 0 1.000 0 0 0 0 0
HILLEARY, Kenley 5 0 5 0 1.000 0 0 1 .000 0
CUNANE, Katie 1 0 1 0 1.000 0 0 0 0 0
COFFIELD, Makayla 3 0 3 0 1.000 1 0 0 0 0
HUNTER, Reese 114 102 11 1 .991 0 8 8 .500 2
TUCKER, Gracyn 68 27 39 2 971 7 0 0 0 0
VUKADINOVICH, Paige 33 31 1 1 .970 0 0 0 0 0
GAILEY, Jayden 29 28 0 1 .966 0 0 0 0 0
MEDINA, Holly 25 16 8 1 .960 0 0 0 0 0
WILLER, Alyssa 45 38 5 2 .956 2 0 0 0 0
SIMON, Emma 77 33 38 6 .922 0 0 0 0 0
WALL, Raegan 9 7 0 2 778 0 0 0 0 0
Totals 613 441 156 16 974 | 10 9 8 .529 2
Opponents 584 410 158 16 973 5 37 7 .841 5
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statistical reporting provided by stat
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